



			B32	GASKET, GEARCASE	1
			B31	COVER, GEARCASE	1
			B30	ASSEMBLING BOLT M5*16	6
			B29	ASSEMBLING BOLT M5*20	4
			B28	SUPPORT, GEARCASE	1
			B27	GUARD, BLADE	1
			B26	FASTEN NUT M5	9
			B25	GUARD	1
			B24	LAYER, ALUMINUM	1
			B23	THIN STEEL STRIP	1
			B22	WEAR BAIL	11
			B21	BLADE	2
			B20	LAYER, BOTTOM	1
B51	LINING 7*5.4*5	4	B19	BOLT M5*25	6
B50	GUARD, BLADE	1	B18	BOLT M5*14	3
B49	FRONT HANDLE	1	B17	LINING 10*7*24.5	4
B48	BOLT M5*12	1	B16	ROTATE CONTROL ARM	1
B47	VENT	1	B15	COVER, HANDLE	1
B46	COVER, VENT	1	B14	TAP SCREW M5*14	6
B45	OIL NIPPLE	1	B13	COVER, TOP, HANDLE	1
B44	PASSIVE PLATE	1	B12	CONTROL ARM, TRIGGER	1
B43	GEARCASE	1	B11	SNAP RING, TRIGGER	1
B42	BEARING	2	B10	TRIGGER, THROTTLE	1
B41	SNAP RING, 28	1	B9	COVER, BOTTOM, HANDLE	1
B40	SEAL	1	B8	SWITCH	1
B39	AXLE PIN	1	B7	SPRING, HANDLE	1
B38	DRIVE GEAR	1	B6	PIN, HANDLE	1
B37	ECCENTRIC GEAR	1	B5	SCREW M4*12	4
B36	BEARING, CONNECTING ROD	2	B4	BOLT M6*35	4
B35	CONNECTING ROD	2	B3	GASKET, RUBBER	4
B34	BOLT M4*10	4	B2	ANTIVIBRATION RUBBER	8
B33	GASKET, GEAR	2	B1	PULLING, THROTTLE	1